
Time
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM

Lunch
1:00-2:00PM

Evening Event
6:30-10:00PM

ECR Event

ICAMPAM Run
5:30-6:30PM ISMPB General Meeting

5:30-6:30PM

Opening Reception
6:30-8:00PM

Break 3:30-4:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop
4:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop
4:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop
4:00-5:30PM

Break 4:00-4:30PM Break 4:00-4:30PM

Keynote - Guillaume Chevance
4:30-5:30 PM

Keynote - Jasper Schipperijn
4:30-5:30 PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Session
3:05-4:00PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PMPre-conference Workshop

2:00-3:30PM
Pre-conference Workshop

2:00-3:30PM
Pre-conference Workshop

2:00-3:30PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PM

Invited Speaker
2:00-2:30PM

Exhibitor Talks
11:30-12:30PM

Session
11:30-12:30PM

Lunch & Poster Session 1
12:30-1:15PM

Lunch & Poster Session 3
12:30-1:15PM

Closing Remarks
12:30-12:45PM

Lunch & Poster Session 2
1:15-2:00PM

Lunch & Poster Session 4
1:15-2:00PM

Session
9:30-11:00AM

Break 11:00-11:30AM Break 11:00-11:30AM Break 11:00-11:30AM Break 11:00-11:30AM

Day 2

R
e

g
is

tr
at

io
n

 D
es

k
 O

p
e

n
 8

:0
0

A
M

-1
:3

0P
M

Day 3

E
xh

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0A
M

-6
:3

0P
M

Welcome
8:30-9:00AM

E
xh

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0A
M

-6
:3

0P
M

Keynote - Kerstin Bach
8:30-9:30AM

E
xh

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0A
M

-1
:3

0P
M

Keynote - Kim Meredith-Jones
8:30-9:30AM

Keynote - Fiona Bull
9:00-10:00AM

Session
9:30-11:00AM

Session
9:30-11:00AM

Session
9:30-11:00AM

Session
9:30-11:00AM

Session
9:30-11:00AMSession

10:00-11:00AM 

2024 ICAMPAM Program at a Glance (schedule is subject to change)
Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21

R
e

g
is

tr
at

io
n

 D
es

k
 O

p
e

n
 8

:0
0

A
M

-6
:0

0P
M

Workshops

R
e

g
is

tr
at

io
n

 D
es

k
 O

p
e

n
 8

:0
0

A
M

-6
:0

0P
M

Day 1

R
e

g
is

tr
at

io
n

 D
es

k
 O

p
e

n
 8

:0
0

A
M

-6
:0

0P
M

Pre-conference Workshop
9:30-11:00AM

Pre-conference Workshop
9:30-11:00AM

Pre-conference Workshop
9:30-11:00AM Session

10:00-11:00AM 
Session

10:00-11:00AM 

Pre-conference Workshop
11:30-1:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop
11:30-1:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop
11:30-1:00PM

Session
11:30-12:30PM


