Time	Tuesday, June 18				Wednesday, June 19				Thursday, June 20				Friday, June 21			
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Workshops				Day 1				Day 2				Day 3			
8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM					Welcome 8:30-9:00AM Keynote - Fiona Bull				Keynote - Kerstin Bach 8:30-9:30AM				Keynote - Kim Meredith-Jones 8:30-9:30AM			
9:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	Pre-conference Workshop 9:30-11:00AM	Pre-conference Workshop 9:30-11:00AM	Pre-conference Workshop 9:30-11:00AM		Session 10:00-11:00AM	9:00-10:00AM Session 10:00-11:00AM	Session 10:00-11:00AM		Session 9:30-11:00AM	Session 9:30-11:00AM	Session 9:30-11:00AM	8:30AM-1:30PM I Desk Open 8:00Al	Session 9:30-11:00AM	Session 9:30-11:00AM	Session 9:30-11:00AM	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Break 11:00-11:30AM		6:00PM		Break 11:00-11:30AM		6:00PM		Break 11:00-11:30AM		nibitors stration		Break 11:00-11:30AM		
11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Pre-conference Workshop 11:30-1:00PM	Pre-conference Workshop 11:30-1:00PM	Pre-conference Workshop 11:30-1:00PM	DPM pen 8:00AM-		Session 11:30-12:30PM		DPM pen 8:00AM-		Exhibitor Talks 11:30-12:30PM		Ext Regi		Session 11:30-12:30PM		
12:30 PM				AM-6:3	Lunch & Poster Session 1 12:30-1:15PM			AM-6:3( Desk O	Lunch & Poster Session 3 12:30-1:15PM				Closing Remarks 12:30-12:45PM			
1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Lunch 1:00-2:00PM			ibitors 8:30. egistration	Lunch & Poster Session 2 1:15-2:00PM				Lunch & Poster Session 4 1:15-2:00PM							
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM	Pre-conference Workshop 2:00-3:30PM	Pre-conference Workshop 2:00-3:30PM	Pre-conference Workshop 2:00-3:30PM	Ext	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session	Ext	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session	Invited Speaker 2:00-2:30PM Session					
3:30 PM 3:45 PM		Break 3:30-4:00PM			3:05-4:00PM	3:05-4:00PM	3:05-4:00PM		3:05-4:00PM	3:05-4:00PM	3:05-4:00PM					
4:00 PM 4:15 PM						Break 4:00-4:30PM				Break 4:00-4:30PM		1				
4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	Pre-conference Workshop 4:00-5:30PM	Pre-conference Workshop 4:00-5:30PM	Pre-conference Workshop 4:00-5:30PM		Keynote - Guillaume Chevance 4:30-5:30 PM				Keynote - Jasper Schipperijn 4:30-5:30 PM							
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM	ICAMPAM Run 5:30-6:30PM				ISMPB General Meeting 5:30-6:30PM											
6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM	Opening Reception 6:30-8:00PM				ECR Event				Evening Event							
8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM								-		6:30-10:00PM						

## 2024 ICAMPAM Program at a Glance (schedule is subject to change)